
INTERS A Official

PL. 2021 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Pts Penalty Belgium

1 HUTS Kristof 4,00 4,00 3,00 1,00 5,50 8,00 1,00 2,00 1,00 3,00 1,00 33,50 team

2 DE PAGE Kim 2,00 7,00 3,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 4,00 5,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 39,00 equipment

3 VANDENBERGHE Hendrik 1,00 6,00 8,00 2,00 1,00 6,00 1,00 4,50 4,00 2,00 5,00 40,50 Sponsor

4 THIJS Luc 8,00 4,00 1,00 5,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 5,00 6,00 2,00 47,00 Principal

5 CLEMENTZ Jean-Claude 8,00 3,00 4,00 2,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 7,00 4,00 4,00 47,00

6 HEELEN Tim 2,00 6,00 2,00 9,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 7,00 3,00 2,00 5,00 49,00

7 DUQUESNE Geoffrey 6,00 3,00 4,00 3,00 5,50 3,00 4,00 6,00 7,00 4,00 4,00 49,50

8 VERMEIR Cliff 5,00 5,00 6,00 7,00 5,00 7,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 3,00 2,00 50,00

9 NAULAERTS Yves 1,00 7,00 1,00 8,00 9,00 6,00 8,00 3,00 2,00 1,00 6,00 52,00

10 VOOSE Laurent 7,00 1,00 7,00 4,00 4,00 1,00 6,00 4,00 4,00 7,00 7,00 52,00

11 BEKAERT Benoît 6,00 2,00 9,00 1,00 8,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 6,00 7,00 56,00

12 DE CREE Bart 3,00 2,00 7,00 8,00 7,00 4,00 3,00 4,50 6,00 5,00 7,00 56,50

13 MEEUS Joachim 5,00 5,00 9,00 4,50 10,00 5,00 2,00 1,00 5,00 7,00 6,00 59,50

14 DI VENTI Eric 9,00 9,00 2,00 4,50 10,00 1,00 7,00 3,00 7,00 5,00 3,00 60,50

15 DEHERT Benny 7,00 1,00 5,00 7,00 4,00 6,00 9,00 6,00 3,00 10,00 3,00 61,00 2022 B

16 D'ALEO Logan 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 110,00 X

17 BOUVIER Gregory 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 STOP

18 MELOTTE Jonathan 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 STOP

3 & 4 /07 / 2021 16 & 17 /10 /2021 02 & 03 /04/2022

 Nieuwpoort    HamontDIEPENBEEK



INTERS B Total

Pl. 2021 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Pts

1 MEEUS Jonas 8,00 1,00 2,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 5,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 A 2020 32,00

2 VUITS Timothy 1,00 2,50 1,50 8,00 4,00 6,00 1,00 4,00 1,00 3,00 4,00 A 2020 36,00

3 BOON Luc 2,00 6,00 9,00 4,00 2,00 2,00 5,00 3,00 2,00 1,00 4,00 A 2020 40,00

4 BERNARD Dorian 5,00 4,00 3,00 5,00 3,00 7,00 1,00 2,00 4,00 4,00 3,00 A 2020 41,00

5 HOUBART Kristof 1,00 2,00 4,00 5,00 1,00 7,00 9,00 1,00 7,00 2,00 5,00 44,00

6 SCHOONBROODT Benjamin 7,00 5,00 1,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 3,00 3,00 47,00

7 WAUTERS Cédric 2,00 1,00 4,50 7,00 3,00 6,00 3,00 5,00 6,00 10,00 2,00 49,50

8 FRANCIS Joël 6,00 5,00 4,50 7,00 1,00 8,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 10,00 1,00 50,50

9 FUMIERE Fabrice 4,00 6,00 7,00 3,00 8,00 3,00 4,00 7,00 4,00 10,00 2,00 58,00

10 VANBRABANT Tom 8,00 4,00 8,00 2,00 9,00 4,00 8,00 10,00 1,00 1,00 6,00 61,00

11 LUCKX Günter 9,00 3,00 6,00 1,00 6,00 9,00 4,00 4,50 6,00 10,00 5,00 63,50

12 LOXHAY Christophe 3,00 8,00 7,00 6,00 7,00 1,00 6,00 4,50 7,00 10,00 6,00 65,50

13 CORNET Raphaël 6,00 8,00 5,00 2,00 10,00 3,00 7,00 10,00 5,00 10,00 6,00 72,00

14 ROSIERS Robby 7,00 7,00 3,00 10,00 10,00 5,00 3,00 8,00 8,00 8,00 8,00 77,00

V DEGROOTE Laurens 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 STOP

V VANDERHEYDEN Nicolas 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 STOP

V SCIEUR Samuel 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 STOP

X TERRINCA Carlos 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00

2022 > 20265 jaar Schorsing

Suspension 5 années >

Penalty
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